Farnell Page 271 Date: 04-09-06 time:20:19
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

Contact material Silver Palladium, Gold clad Temperature range -40°C to +70°C
Coil consumption 200mW
Order Code Mftrs. List No. Order Code Mftrs. List No.
991-3645 MT2-C93401 991-3700 MT2-C93422
991-3653 MT2-C93402 991-3718 MT2-C93424
991-3661 MT2-C93403 991-3726 MT2-C93425
991-3670 MT2-C93416 991-3734 MT2-C93450
991-3688 MT2-C93418 991-3742 MT2-C93432
991-3696 MT2-C93419 991-3750 MT2-C93431
Contact arrangement SPDT
Contact current rating 1A @ / 120V ac (resistive)
Coil current rating 30mA
Power - Coil 150mW

High Sensitivity - G6A Series
COIL Price Each
Volts Ω Order Code 1+ 20+ 100+ 250+ +
DPCO - G62-2 Series
5V dc 178 995-0052● 455.00 409.00 386.00 345.00 – –
12V dc 1028 995-0060● 455.00 409.00 386.00 345.00 – –
24V dc 2880 995-0079● 455.00 409.00 386.00 345.00 – –
List No. Order Code
TSC-105L3H 965-9668
Order Code Mftrs. List No. Order Code Mftrs. List No.
991-3882 FX2-D3209 991-3939 FX2-D3227
991-3890 FX2-D3202 991-3947 FX2-D3243
991-3904 FX2-D3212 991-3955 FX2-D3246
991-3912 FX2-D3223 991-3963 FX2-D3247
991-3920 FX2-D3226
Coil Price Each
Voltage Ω Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
5V 166 965-9668● 170.00 152.00 134.00 123.00 – –
Subminiature - High Sensitivity - G6S Series